

Membership Form

Thank you for your interest in the Manitoba FASD Coalition Inc. Membership is open to all Manitobans who have an interest in fetal alcohol spectrum disorder. MB FASD Coalition Inc will facilitate representation from across the province through the use of teleconferencing technology. Anyone may attend Manitoba FASD Coalition Inc. events and there are no membership fees or dues. Members must complete and submit a membership form annually confirming their intention.

Name			Date:	
Organization (if applicable)			·	
Mailing Address:				
Phone:	Fax:	Email:		

Please indicate the type of member you wish to be:



Individual Member: An individual member is a person with an interest in FASD who does not represent the interests of an organization. Individual members are entitled to one vote on each motion arising at any special or general meeting of the Coalition.

Non-voting Member – An individual member who has an interest in the work of the Manitoba FASD Coalition, however, is not eligible or does not want to be a voting member, e.g. an individual that works for the funding body.

Please email completed form to: MB FASD Coalition Inc., coordinator@fasdcoalition.ca